
Academic Calendar 2023-2024 Academic Calendar 2023-2024 

18/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Saturday 12-Aug-2023

F23 Class Schedule Preparations

Sunday 13-Aug-2023

Monday 14-Aug-2023

Tuesday 15-Aug-2023

Wednesday 16-Aug-2023

Thursday 17-Aug-2023

Friday 18-Aug-2023

Saturday 19-Aug-2023

F23 Class Scheduling

Sunday 20-Aug-2023

Monday 21-Aug-2023

Tuesday 22-Aug-2023

Wednesday 23-Aug-2023

Thursday 24-Aug-2023

Friday 25-Aug-2023
F23 Course Registration Trial (Test)

Saturday 26-Aug-2023

Sunday 27-Aug-2023

Class Schedule Possible Modifications

Faculty Training starts 

Monday 28-Aug-2023 International Panel 

Tuesday 29-Aug-2023

Wednesday 30-Aug-2023

F23 Course Registration
Thursday 31-Aug-2023

Friday 1-Sep-2023

Saturday 2-Sep-2023

Sunday 3-Sep-2023

F23 Course Registration Finalization

Monday 4-Sep-2023

Tuesday 5-Sep-2023

Wednesday 6-Sep-2023

Thursday 7-Sep-2023 End of Faculty of Training 

Friday 8-Sep-2023

Saturday 9-Sep-2023

1

Sunday 10-Sep-2023

Monday 11-Sep-2023

Tuesday 12-Sep-2023

Wednesday 13-Sep-2023

Thursday 14-Sep-2023

Friday 15-Sep-2023

Saturday 16-Sep-2023

2

Sunday 17-Sep-2023 CONFERENCE 

Monday 18-Sep-2023

Tuesday 19-Sep-2023
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28/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Wednesday 20-Sep-2023

2

Thursday 21-Sep-2023

Friday 22-Sep-2023

Saturday 23-Sep-2023

3

Sunday 24-Sep-2023

Monday 25-Sep-2023

Tuesday 26-Sep-2023

Wednesday 27-Sep-2023

Thursday 28-Sep-2023

Friday 29-Sep-2023

Saturday 30-Sep-2023

4

Sunday 1-Oct-2023

Monday 2-Oct-2023

Tuesday 3-Oct-2023

Wednesday 4-Oct-2023

Thursday 5-Oct-2023

Friday 6-Oct-2023

Saturday 7-Oct-2023

5

Job Fair/Alumni Day

Sunday 8-Oct-2023

Monday 9-Oct-2023

Tuesday 10-Oct-2023

Wednesday 11-Oct-2023

Thursday 12-Oct-2023

Friday 13-Oct-2023

Saturday 14-Oct-2023

6

Sunday 15-Oct-2023

Monday 16-Oct-2023

Tuesday 17-Oct-2023

Wednesday 18-Oct-2023

Thursday 19-Oct-2023

Friday 20-Oct-2023

Saturday 21-Oct-2023

7

Sunday 22-Oct-2023

Monday 23-Oct-2023

Tuesday 24-Oct-2023

Wednesday 25-Oct-2023

Thursday 26-Oct-2023

Friday 27-Oct-2023

Saturday 28-Oct-2023

8

7th commencement
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38/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Sunday 29-Oct-2023

8
Monday 30-Oct-2023

Tuesday 31-Oct-2023

Wednesday 1-Nov-2023

Thursday 2-Nov-2023

Friday 3-Nov-2023

Saturday 4-Nov-2023

9

Sunday 5-Nov-2023

Monday 6-Nov-2023

Tuesday 7-Nov-2023

Wednesday 8-Nov-2023

Thursday 9-Nov-2023

Friday 10-Nov-2023

Saturday 11-Nov-2023

10

Sunday 12-Nov-2023

Monday 13-Nov-2023

Tuesday 14-Nov-2023

Wednesday 15-Nov-2023

Thursday 16-Nov-2023

Friday 17-Nov-2023

Saturday 18-Nov-2023

11

Sunday 19-Nov-2023

Monday 20-Nov-2023

Tuesday 21-Nov-2023

Wednesday 22-Nov-2023

Thursday 23-Nov-2023

Friday 24-Nov-2023

Saturday 25-Nov-2023

12

Sunday 26-Nov-2023

Monday 27-Nov-2023

Tuesday 28-Nov-2023

Wednesday 29-Nov-2023

Thursday 30-Nov-2023

Friday 1-Dec-2023

Saturday 2-Dec-2023

13

Sunday 3-Dec-2023

Monday 4-Dec-2023

Tuesday 5-Dec-2023

Wednesday 6-Dec-2023
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48/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Thursday 7-Dec-2023

13

Friday 8-Dec-2023

Saturday 9-Dec-2023

First Chance Exam

Sunday 10-Dec-2023

Monday 11-Dec-2023

Tuesday 12-Dec-2023

Wednesday 13-Dec-2023

Thursday 14-Dec-2023

Friday 15-Dec-2023

Saturday 16-Dec-2023

Sunday 17-Dec-2023

Monday 18-Dec-2023

Tuesday 19-Dec-2023

Wednesday 20-Dec-2023

Thursday 21-Dec-2023

Friday 22-Dec-2023

Saturday 23-Dec-2023

First Chance Exam Finalization

Sunday 24-Dec-2023

Monday 25-Dec-2023

Tuesday 26-Dec-2023

Wednesday 27-Dec-2023

Thursday 28-Dec-2023

Friday 29-Dec-2023

Saturday 30-Dec-2023

New Year Holiday 

Sunday 31-Dec-2023

Monday 1-Jan-2024

Tuesday 2-Jan-2024

Wednesday 3-Jan-2024

Thursday 4-Jan-2024

Friday 5-Jan-2024

Saturday 6-Jan-2024

Second Chance Exam/ Grade Release/ Appeal

Sunday 7-Jan-2024

Monday 8-Jan-2024

Tuesday 9-Jan-2024

Wednesday 10-Jan-2024

Thursday 11-Jan-2024

Friday 12-Jan-2024

Saturday 13-Jan-2024

Spring 2024 Course Registration

Sunday 14-Jan-2024
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58/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Monday 15-Jan-2024

Spring 2024 Course Registration

Tuesday 16-Jan-2024

Wednesday 17-Jan-2024

Thursday 18-Jan-2024

Friday 19-Jan-2024

Saturday 20-Jan-2024

Sunday 21-Jan-2024

Monday 22-Jan-2024

Tuesday 23-Jan-2024

Wednesday 24-Jan-2024

Thursday 25-Jan-2024

Friday 26-Jan-2024

Saturday 27-Jan-2024

1

Sunday 28-Jan-2024

Monday 29-Jan-2024

Tuesday 30-Jan-2024

Wednesday 31-Jan-2024

Thursday 1-Feb-2024

Friday 2-Feb-2024

Saturday 3-Feb-2024

2

Sunday 4-Feb-2024

Monday 5-Feb-2024

Tuesday 6-Feb-2024

Wednesday 7-Feb-2024

Thursday 8-Feb-2024

Friday 9-Feb-2024

Saturday 10-Feb-2024

3

Sunday 11-Feb-2024

Monday 12-Feb-2024

Tuesday 13-Feb-2024

Wednesday 14-Feb-2024

Thursday 15-Feb-2024

Friday 16-Feb-2024

Saturday 17-Feb-2024

4

Sunday 18-Feb-2024

Monday 19-Feb-2024

Tuesday 20-Feb-2024

Wednesday 21-Feb-2024

Thursday 22-Feb-2024
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68/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Friday 23-Feb-2024

Saturday 24-Feb-2024

5

Sunday 25-Feb-2024

Monday 26-Feb-2024

Tuesday 27-Feb-2024

Wednesday 28-Feb-2024

Thursday 29-Feb-2024

Friday 1-Mar-2024

Saturday 2-Mar-2024

6

Sunday 3-Mar-2024

Monday 4-Mar-2024

Tuesday 5-Mar-2024

Wednesday 6-Mar-2024

Thursday 7-Mar-2024

Friday 8-Mar-2024

Saturday 9-Mar-2024

7

Sunday 10-Mar-2024

Monday 11-Mar-2024 First Day of Ramadan 

Tuesday 12-Mar-2024

Wednesday 13-Mar-2024

Thursday 14-Mar-2024

Friday 15-Mar-2024

Saturday 16-Mar-2024

Nawroz Holiday

Sunday 17-Mar-2024

Monday 18-Mar-2024

Tuesday 19-Mar-2024

Wednesday 20-Mar-2024

Thursday 21-Mar-2024

Friday 22-Mar-2024

Saturday 23-Mar-2024

8

Sunday 24-Mar-2024

Monday 25-Mar-2024

Tuesday 26-Mar-2024

Wednesday 27-Mar-2024

Thursday 28-Mar-2024

Friday 29-Mar-2024

Saturday 30-Mar-2024

9

Sunday 31-Mar-2024

Monday 1-Apr-2024
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78/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Tuesday 2-Apr-2024

9

Wednesday 3-Apr-2024

Thursday 4-Apr-2024

Friday 5-Apr-2024

Saturday 6-Apr-2024

Eid Al-Fitr

Sunday 7-Apr-2024

Monday 8-Apr-2024

Tuesday 9-Apr-2024

Wednesday 10-Apr-2024

Thursday 11-Apr-2024

Friday 12-Apr-2024

Saturday 13-Apr-2024

10

Sunday 14-Apr-2024

Monday 15-Apr-2024

Tuesday 16-Apr-2024

Wednesday 17-Apr-2024

Thursday 18-Apr-2024 UD 2024

Friday 19-Apr-2024

Saturday 20-Apr-2024

11

Sunday 21-Apr-2024

Monday 22-Apr-2024

Tuesday 23-Apr-2024

Wednesday 24-Apr-2024

Thursday 25-Apr-2024

Friday 26-Apr-2024

Saturday 27-Apr-2024

12

Sunday 28-Apr-2024

Monday 29-Apr-2024

Tuesday 30-Apr-2024

Wednesday 1-May-2024 Labor day /Off

Thursday 2-May-2024

Friday 3-May-2024

Saturday 4-May-2024

13

Sunday 5-May-2024

Monday 6-May-2024

Tuesday 7-May-2024

Wednesday 8-May-2024

Thursday 9-May-2024

Friday 10-May-2024
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88/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Saturday 11-May-2024

First Chance Exam

Sunday 12-May-2024

Monday 13-May-2024

Tuesday 14-May-2024

Wednesday 15-May-2024

Thursday 16-May-2024

Friday 17-May-2024

Saturday 18-May-2024

Sunday 19-May-2024

Monday 20-May-2024

Tuesday 21-May-2024

Wednesday 22-May-2024

Thursday 23-May-2024

Friday 24-May-2024

Saturday 25-May-2024

Grade Approval/ Grade Release/ Appeal

Sunday 26-May-2024

Monday 27-May-2024

Tuesday 28-May-2024

Wednesday 29-May-2024

Thursday 30-May-2024

Friday 31-May-2024

Saturday 1-Jun-2024

Second Chance Exam/ Grade Release/ Appeal

Sunday 2-Jun-2024

Monday 3-Jun-2024

Tuesday 4-Jun-2024

Wednesday 5-Jun-2024

Thursday 6-Jun-2024

Friday 7-Jun-2024

Saturday 8-Jun-2024

Summer 2024 Course Registration

Sunday 9-Jun-2024

Monday 10-Jun-2024

Tuesday 11-Jun-2024

Wednesday 12-Jun-2024

Thursday 13-Jun-2024

Friday 14-Jun-2024

Saturday 15-Jun-2024

Eid Adha

Sunday 16-Jun-2024

Monday 17-Jun-2024

Tuesday 18-Jun-2024
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98/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Wednesday 19-Jun-2024

Eid Adha

Thursday 20-Jun-2024

Friday 21-Jun-2024

Saturday 22-Jun-2024

1

Sunday 23-Jun-2024

Monday 24-Jun-2024

Tuesday 25-Jun-2024

Wednesday 26-Jun-2024

Thursday 27-Jun-2024

Friday 28-Jun-2024

Saturday 29-Jun-2024

2

Sunday 30-Jun-2024

Monday 1-Jul-2024

Tuesday 2-Jul-2024

Wednesday 3-Jul-2024

Thursday 4-Jul-2024

Friday 5-Jul-2024

Saturday 6-Jul-2024

3

Sunday 7-Jul-2024 1st muharram /off 

Monday 8-Jul-2024

Tuesday 9-Jul-2024

Wednesday 10-Jul-2024

Thursday 11-Jul-2024

Friday 12-Jul-2024

Saturday 13-Jul-2024

4

Sunday 14-Jul-2024

Monday 15-Jul-2024

Tuesday 16-Jul-2024

Wednesday 17-Jul-2024

Thursday 18-Jul-2024

Friday 19-Jul-2024

Saturday 20-Jul-2024

5

Sunday 21-Jul-2024

Monday 22-Jul-2024

Tuesday 23-Jul-2024

Wednesday 24-Jul-2024

Thursday 25-Jul-2024

Friday 26-Jul-2024

Saturday 27-Jul-2024

6
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108/8/2023 13:59:29

Date Day Course Scheduling and Registration Committee Events/ Activities 
Sunday 28-Jul-2024

6
Monday 29-Jul-2024

Tuesday 30-Jul-2024

Wednesday 31-Jul-2024

Thursday 1-Aug-2024

Friday 2-Aug-2024

Saturday 3-Aug-2024

7

Sunday 4-Aug-2024

Monday 5-Aug-2024

Tuesday 6-Aug-2024

Wednesday 7-Aug-2024

Thursday 8-Aug-2024

Friday 9-Aug-2024

Saturday 10-Aug-2024

Final Exam ( First & Second chances)

Sunday 11-Aug-2024

Monday 12-Aug-2024

Tuesday 13-Aug-2024

Wednesday 14-Aug-2024

Thursday 15-Aug-2024

Friday 16-Aug-2024

Saturday 17-Aug-2024

Sunday 18-Aug-2024

Monday 19-Aug-2024

Tuesday 20-Aug-2024

Wednesday 21-Aug-2024

Thursday 22-Aug-2024 Finalization of Academic Year 2023-2024

Friday 23-Aug-2024


